

GN A/S (GN Netcom A/S) Lautrupbjerg 7 P.O.Box 99 DK-2750 Ballerup Denmark Tel. +45 45 75 88 88

> CRV No.: 15 06 95 11 <u>www.jabra.com</u>

Commercial Power of Attorney for the type approval / registration of the Jabra JX20 Pura in US and Canada

The company RFI, Basingstoke, UK, has been contracted by GN Netcom A/S to obtain "Radio Type Approvals" for the following electronic components, manufactured and/or released by GN Netcom A/S:

Jabra JX20 Pura Bluetooth® Headset

Unless future correspondence from GN Netcom A/S directs otherwise, please extend your full cooperation to RFI regarding matters to the above mentioned products for the period beginning 2008-01-11 through 2008-04-11. Thank you.

Ballerup	2008-01-11	Jørn B. Rasmusse	n
(Place)	(Date)	(Name - print)	
1.B. Rasmuns		[Company stamp]	
(Legally valid signature)		GN A/S (GN Netcom A/S) Lautrupbjerg 7 P.O. Box 99 DK - 2750 Ballerup Denmark Tel. +45 45 75 88 88 Fax +45 45 75 88 89	